Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katherine Gilman-Abel - (466059) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.11
2:28.11
2:28.19
2:28.79
2:28.82
2:30.07
2:30.85
2:31.54
2:34.07
2:36.13
2:45.09
2:51.50
2:53.93
2:54.94

3:21.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

08/03/14
08/03/14
19/09/15
16/03/13
13/04/14
13/07/13
29/11/14
20/07/14
1711112
30/11/13
19/11/11
20/11/10
17/07/11
03/09/11
05/09/09

Date

19/09/15
29/11/14
20/07/14
13/04/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
30/11/13
13/07/13

Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Mansfield Major Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet
Bramcote Distance Invitational

Bramcote Invitational Meet

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

City of Lincoln Pentaqua Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Louth
Louth
Sheffield
Louth
Leicester
Grantham
Lincoln
Sheffield
Grantham
Lincoln
Mansfield
Mansfield
Sheffield
Bramcote

Bramcote

Venue

Sheffield
Lincoln
Sheffield
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Louth
Louth
Lincoln

Grantham
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Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P

Co Lincoln P
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Club Swam Under

Co Lincoln P
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Co Lincoln P

Level

Level

4
3
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2:28.79 407 H 16/03/13 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Co Lincoln P 2
2:34.07 367 H 171112 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Co Lincoln P 3
2:45.09 298 H 19/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Co Lincoln P 3
2:54.94 250 03/09/11 Bramcote Distance Invitational Bramcote Co Lincoln P 4
2:53.93 255 H 17/07/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Co Lincoln P 3
2:51.50 266 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Co Lincoln P 3
3:21.41 164 05/09/09  Bramcote Invitational Meet Bramcote Co Lincoln P 4
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